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PEÇAS ESPECIAIS
SPECIAL PIECES

PIÈCES SPÉCIALES
PIEZAS ESPECIALES

Blink
Tribo
Riba

Lava-roupas
Laundry sinks
Bacs à laver
Lavaderos

Like
Modo
Cubic
WCA
Atlântico
Forma
Sanlife
Jade
Ria

Link
Wc Kids

Urinóis
Urinals
Urinoirs
Urinarios

Separadores
Dividers
Séparateurs
Separadores

220
222
222
223
223
224
224
225
225

226
226

228
229
229

Pia hospitalar
Slop hopper
Vidoir d’hôpital
Vertedero

Sanita turca
Squat toilet 
Wc turc
Placa turca

227

227
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Como funciona o urinol Like?
How does the Like urinal work?

Comment fonctionne l’urinoir Like?
¿Cómo funciona el urinario Like?

Chave de montagem
Assembly key
Clé de montage
Llave de montaje

Anel desodorizante
Deodorising ring
Bague déodorant
Anillo desodorante

Diafragma selante
Sealing diaphragm
Membrane d’étanchéité 
Diafragma sellador

Válvula
Valve
Vanne
Válvula

O anel desodorizante proporciona 
um aroma agradável e o diafragma 
selante previne a emissão de odores 
do esgoto.

The deodorant ring provides a pleasant 
smell and the sealing diaphragm 
prevents the release of sewer odours.

La bague de déodorant et offre un 
arôme gréable et la membrane 
d’étanchéité empêche l’émission 
d’odeurs de l’égout.

El anillo desodorante proporciona 
un aroma agradable y el diafragma 
sellador evita la emisión de olores de 
la alcantarilla.

Para mais informações
For more information
Pour plus d’informations
Para más información

Ao passar pela válvula, o fluido provoca a abertura 
instantânea do diafragma que o conduz sem 
descarga de água para a canalização. O diafragma 
fecha por vácuo quando o líquido deixa de circular, 
impedindo o refluxo.

When the fluid passes the valve it instantly opens the 
vertical diaphragm flowing without water discharge 
to the sewage system. When the flow stops the 
sealing diaphragm closes itself to avoid reflux.

Lors du passage de la vanne, le fluide provoque 
l’ouverture instantanée de la membrane, menée 
sans écoulement de l’eau au système des eaux 
usées. Le diaphragme de vide se ferme lorsque le 
liquide cesse de couler et d’éviter les reflux.

Al pasar la válvula, el fluido causa la apertura 
instantánea del diafragma, siendo conducido sin 
descarga de agua al sistema de alcantarillado. El 
diafragma de vacío se cierra cuando el fluido deja de 
fluir para evitar el reflujo.
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* disponível em pergamon | available in pergamon | disponible en pergamon | disponible en pergamon
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62541 *

108540

Separadores
Dividers
Séparateurs
Separadores

LINK

WCKIDS

LINK

* azul
 blue
 bleu
 azul

* amarelo
 yellow
 jaune
 amarillo

branco
white
blanc
blanco
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Sanita turca
Squat toilet 

Wc turc
Placa turca

Pia hospitalar
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Vertedero
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Lava-roupas
Laundry sinks
Bacs à laver
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Lava-roupas
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Lavaderos

RIBATRIBO

66040
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New WcCare
Proget Confort
Aveiro Confort
Aveiro

New WcCare
WcCare

New WcCare

Alfa
Easy
Eco

Louça sanitária
Sanitary ware
Appareils sanitaires
Sanitarios

Acessórios
Accessories
Accessoires
Accesorios

Base de duche e divisórias
Shower tray and shower enclosures
Receveur de douche et cabines de douche
Plato de ducha y mamparas de baño

Misturadoras
Mixers
Robinets
Grifos

232
234
235
235

236
240

243

244
245
246

MOBILIDADE REDUZIDA
REDUcED MOBILIty

MOBILItÉ RÉDUItE
MOvILIDAD REDUcIDA
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NEW WCCARE
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22961 2295100A

2291100A22931
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2291100A22931

22951
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129320 1
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PROGET CONFORT
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AVEIRO
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20320+
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AvEIRO cONFORt
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985 900
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885 800

785 700

1085 1000
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NEW WCCARE

42960 42961
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NEW WCCARE
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42959700
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D
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A

800

42955

42957

42956

42958 4297442973
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42962
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WCCARE
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A

450 482
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48052

48051

48053

48010 48054

B
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EASY
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53657015366801
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ECO

5198341 5196841

5195941 5192941

5195741 5194941
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Babybath

Wc Kids

Wc Kids

Wc Kids

Banheiras
Bathtubs
Baignoires
Bañeras

Acessórios
Accessories
Accessoires
Accesorios

Móvel
Furniture
Meuble
Mueble

Louça sanitária
Sanitary ware
Appareils sanitaires
Sanitarios

253

252

251

251

INFANTIL
KIDS

ENFANTS
NIÑOS
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WC KIDS

* azul
 blue
 bleu
 azul

* amarelo
 yellow
 jaune
 amarillo

branco
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WC KIDS
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* disponível em azul ou amarelo | available in blue or yellow | disponible en bleu ou en jaune | disponible en azul o amarillo

*42513
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Urb.Y Plus
Millennium
WCA
Plan
Vintage
Urb.Y
Vértice
Eva
Aveiro
Easy
Rimini
Alfa
Agres
Rita
Delta
Duna
Skin
Shortline
Twospace

Coleções
Collections
Collections
Colecciones

256
257
258
259
260
261
262
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

BANHEIRAS
BATHTUBS

BAIGNOIRES
BAÑERAS

Acessórios
Accessories
Accessoires
Accesorios

Bathmoments

276

277



256

804600

URB.Y PLUS

225L



257

MILLENNIUM

804200

824201 824202

844201 844202 803701 804202
P1 P2
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VINTAGE
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Moraira Plus
Waterline 
StepIn
Moraira
Time

Marina Plus
Marina

Metric

Piano
Mosaico
Elsy
Strado
Open
WCA
Mosaico
Strado
Piano
Millennium
Face
Open

Stonit

Calha de duche
Shower channel
Caniveaux de douche
Canal de ducha

Cerâmicas
Ceramic
Céramiques
Cerámicos

Acrílicas
Acrylic
Acryliques
Acrílicos
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296
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BASES DE DUCHE
SHOWER TRAYS

RECEVEURS DE DOUCHE
PLATOS DE DUCHA
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MARINA PLUS
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black
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METRIC
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 COLUNAS DE HIDROMASSAGEM
HYDROMASSAGE COLUMNS

COLONNES D’HYDROMASSAGE
COLUMNAS DE HIDROMASAJE

Coleção
Collection
Collection
Colección
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Platos de ducha
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MISTURADORAS DE WC 
BATHROOM MIXERS

ROBINETS DE SALLE DE BAINS
GRIFOS DE BAÑO

WCA
Line 42
Status
Tube
Tube Eco
Advance
Ícone 
Ícone Eco
Master 40
Torus
Single Plus
Alfa
New Ícone
Single
Start
B-Touch
Easy
Cetus Basic
Rimini 

Novel
Square
Tube
Advance
Wave
Twocare
Hera
Bio
Basic
Unit
Plan

Tube
Ícone
New Ícone 
Lock
Eco

Simple 30

Chuveiros de mão
Hand showers
Douchettes à main
Duchas de mano

Pinhas/hastes
Shower heads/arms
Douches de tête/bras
Cabezal ducha/barras

Rampas
Sliding rails
Barres de douche
Barras de ducha

Kits de duche
Shower kits
Kits douche
Kits de ducha

Injetores de hidromassagem
Hydromassage jets
Jets d’hydromassage
Inyectores de hidromasaje

Flexíveis de duche
Shower hoses
Flexibles de douche
Flexibles de ducha

Suportes e saídas de água
Brackets and water outlets
Supports et sorties d’eau
Soportes y salidas de agua

Coleções 
Collections
Collections
Colecciones

Torneiras eletrónicas
Electronic taps
Robinets électroniques
Grifos electrónicos

Torneiras temporizadas
Timed taps
Robinets temporisée
Grifos temporizados

Torneira de coluna
Pillar tap
Robinet simple
Grifo

Mini-misturadoras de duche
Mini shower mixers
Mini mitigeurs de douche
Mini mezcladores de ducha

Soluções para duche
Shower solutions
Solutions de douche
Soluciones de ducha

Acessórios para lavatórios
Basins accessories
Accessoires pour lavabos
Accesorios para lavabos

352
356
362
364
364
374
378
378
380
384
388
390
392
402
404
405
406
408
411

424
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
434

416
417
418
419
420
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461

450

444

458

440

457

453

454

436
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A funcionalidade das misturadoras de encastrar, de cozinha ou casa de 
banho, assenta essencialmente na tipologia de instalação mural que 
oferece vantagens ao nível da economia de espaço e da facilidade de 
limpeza. 
A conjugação com outros produtos permite criar soluções ajustadas às 
preferências e necessidades de cada utilizador criando ambientes tanto 
minimalistas quanto elegantes e marcantes.

Wall mounted kitchen and bathroom mixers are very functional because 
of their concealed installation which creates design advantages in terms 
of space savings and hygiene. 
By combining these mixers with other products you can produce tailored 
solutions adjusted to the preferences and needs of each user. They’re 
perfect for all design concepts.

LINE 42

Misturadoras encastráveis
Wall mounted mixers

Mitigeurs encastrés
Monomandos empotrables

La fonctionnalité des mitigeurs encastrés, de cuisine ou de salle de bains 
repose essentiellement sur le type d’installation murale qui offre des 
avantages en termes d’économie d’espace et de facilité de nettoyage. 
La combinaison avec d’autres produits permet de créer des solutions 
adaptées aux préférences et aux besoins de chaque utilisateur en créant 
des environnements à la fois minimalistes et élégants et saisissants.

La funcionalidad de los monomandos de pared, de cocina o baño se basa 
esencialmente en el tipo de instalación de pared que ofrece ventajas en 
términos de ahorro de espacio y facilidad de limpieza. 
La combinación con otros productos permite crear soluciones ajustadas 
a las preferencias y necesidades de cada usuario creando ambientes 
tanto minimalistas como elegantes y llamativos.
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B-TOUCH

Les mitigeurs thermostatiques ont la capacité de maintenir l’eau à la 
température souhaitée. Ils sont conçus pour permettre un bain relaxant 
sans se soucier des fluctuations de température, même lorsqu’un autre 
robinet est ouvert. Équipés du système anti-brûlure, ils préviennent les 
brûlures de la peau en cas de contact avec des surfaces métalliques. Ce 
sont les robinets les plus sûrs pour les enfants.

Los monomandos termostáticos tienen la capacidad de mantener el 
agua a la temperatura deseada. Están diseñados para permitir un baño 
relajante sin preocuparse por las fluctuaciones de temperatura, incluso 
cuando se abre otro grifo. Equipados con el sistema antiquemaduras, 
previenen las quemaduras de la piel en caso de contacto con sus 
superficies metálicas. Estos son los grifos más seguros para los niños.

As misturadoras termostáticas têm a capacidade de manter a água                        
à temperatura desejada. Foram pensadas para possibilitar um banho 
relaxante sem preocupação com oscilações térmicas, mesmo quando 
outra torneira é aberta. Equipadas com o sistema antiescaldão impedem 
queimaduras cutâneas em caso de contacto com as superfícies metálicas. 
Estas são as torneiras mais seguras para crianças.

Thermostatic mixers hold water at a preset temperature. They are 
designed to function without temperature fluctuations, even when 
another tap is running. They’re equipped with an anti-scalding system 
which prevents skin burns in case of contact with the taps metal surfaces. 
These are the safest taps for children.

Misturadoras termostáticas
Thermostatic mixers
Mitigeurs thermostatiques
Monomandos termostáticos



349

As misturadoras com o sistema Ecospot são equipadas com um cartucho 
que regula o caudal através de uma abertura faseada do manípulo. Esta 
tecnologia permite abrir em duas posições: meia abertura e abertura 
total, garantido deste modo, uma redução significativa no consumo                    
de água e de energia.

Mixers with Ecospot system are equipped with a cartridge that regulates 
the flow through a phased opening of the lever handle. This technology 
allows a two position opening: half open and fully open. This system 
guarantees a significant reduction in water and energy consumption.

Les mitigeurs dotés du système Ecospot sont équipés d’une cartouche 
qui régule le débit par une ouverture progressive du levier. Cette 
technologie permet une ouverture dans deux positions : une ouverture à 
moitié et une ouverture totale, assurant ainsi une réduction significative 
de la consommation d’eau et d’énergie.

Los monomandos con el sistema Ecospot están equipados con un 
cartucho que regula el flujo de agua a través de una apertura situada 
en la maneta. Esta tecnología permite la apertura en dos posiciones: 
media apertura y apertura completa, garantizando así una reducción 
significativa del consumo de agua y energía.

ECOSPOT

TORUS
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No seguimento da sua política de proteção e defesa do meio ambiente 
a Sanindusa tem vindo a desenvolver campanhas de incentivo                                           
a comportamentos ecológicos e, ao mesmo tempo, apostado no 
desenvolvimento de produtos que reduzam os consumos de água                                                                                                                                     
e energia ao máximo. Como resultado deste investimento a empresa 
apresentou as séries Master 40, Tube Eco, Ícone Eco, Sigma, Alfa, Square 
e Área, equipadas com um regulador de caudal que possibilita uma 
economia até 50% no consumo de água e gera uma redução de energia 
necessária ao aquecimento da água. Este dispositivo reduz também                   
as variações de pressão na rede quando várias torneiras estão abertas 
em simultâneo.

Following their environment protection policy Sanindusa has been 
developing campaigns to encourage environmentally friendly behaviors 
like developing products that reduce water and energy consumption to 
the maximum. As a result of this investment the company presented the 
Master 40, Tube Eco, Ícone Eco, Sigma, Alfa, Square and Área collections 
which are equipped with a flow regulator that allows up to 50% water 
savings and reduces the energy needed for water heating. This device 
also reduces the pressure variations in the network when multiple taps 
are open at the same time.

Suite à sa politique de protection et de défense de l’environnement, 
Sanindusa a développé des campagnes pour encourager les 
comportements écologiques et, en même temps, a investi dans le 
développement de produits qui réduisent les consommations en eau 
et en énergie au maximum. En conséquence de cet investissement, 
nous présentons les séries Master 40, Tube Eco, Ícone Eco, Sigma, 
Alfa, Square et Área, équipées d’un régulateur de débit qui permet 
d’économiser jusqu’à 50% de la consommation en eau et de réduire 
l’énergie nécessaire pour chauffer l’eau. Ce dispositif réduit également 
les variations de pression sur le réseau lorsque plusieurs robinets sont 
ouverts en même temps.

Siguiendo su política de protección y defensa del medio ambiente 
Sanindusa ha venido desarrollando campañas para fomentar 
comportamientos ecológicos y, al mismo tiempo, se ha centrado en el 
desarrollo de productos que reduzcan al máximo el consumo de agua                
y energía. Como resultado de esta inversión presentamos las series 
Master 40, Tube Eco, Ícone Eco, Sigma, Alfa, Square y Área, equipadas 
con un regulador de flujo que permite un ahorro de hasta el 50% en el 
consumo de agua y genera una reducción de la energía necesaria para 
calentar el agua. Este dispositivo también reduce las variaciones de 
presión en la red cuando se abren varios grifos simultáneamente.
 

Caudal
Flow rate
Débit
Caudal

MASTER 40
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O sistema de abertura Cold Open é um dispositivo que permite                                   
a poupança de recursos hídricos e energéticos. A abertura do manípulo 
para a direita está bloqueada, pelo que quando se procede à abertura da 
misturadora sairá água fria (quando alinhado pela bica), não colocando 
em funcionamento o esquentador ou acumulador, havendo por isso, 
economia energética. Ao girar o manípulo para a esquerda para obter 
mistura, obtém-se gradualmente água quente. Em misturadoras 
equipadas com cartuchos Cold Open a abertura da água pode fazer-se 
em qualquer ponto de rotação do manípulo, contrariamente aos sistemas 
progressivos em que a abertura se inicia obrigatoriamente na água fria 
passando progressivamente, com a rotação do manípulo, para água 
temperada e depois quente.

Cold Open is a water and energy saving system for taps. The opening of 
the knob to the right is blocked which means that when the mixer tap is 
open it will only release cold water. When aligned at the spout the water 
heater or accumulator will not be activated saving energy resources. 
When the knob is turned to the left hot water will gradually be produced. 
Mixer taps equipped with Cold Open cartridges can be opened at any 
point of the rotation of the knob contrary to the systems in which the 
opening starts necessarily in cold water, progressively changing to warm 
and then hot water.

Le système d’ouverture Cold Open est un dispositif qui permet 
d’économiser les ressources hydriques et énergétiques. L’ouverture du 
levier vers la droite est bloquée, aussi, quand le mitigeur est ouvert, il 
en sort de l’eau froide (quand alignée avec le bec), ce qui ne met pas en 
marche le chauffe-eau ou l’accumulateur, et génère donc une économie 
d’énergie. En tournant le levier vers la gauche pour actionner le mitigeur, 
il en sort progressivement de l’eau chaude. Sur les mitigeurs équipés de 
cartouches Cold Open l’ouverture de l’eaupeut se faire en tout point-de 
rotation du levier, contrairement aux systèmes progressifs où l’ouverture 
commence obligatoirement avec l’eau froideen passant progressivement 
à l’eau tiède puis chaude, en tournant le levier.

El sistema Cold Open es un dispositivo que permite ahorrar recursos de 
agua y energía. La apertura del pomo de la derecha está bloqueada, de 
modo que cuando el grifo mezclador esté abierto, sólo liberará agua fría 
(cuando esté alineado en el caño), por lo que el calentador de agua o el 
acumulador no se activará, lo que permitirá ahorrar energía. Cuando se 
gira el pomo hacia la izquierda para obtener agua mezclada, se producirá 
gradualmente agua caliente. Los grifos mezcladores equipados con 
cartuchos Cold Open pueden abrirse en cualquier punto de rotación del 
mando, al contrario de los sistemas progresivos en los que la apertura 
comienza necesariamente en agua fría, cambiando progresivamente                  
a agua templada y luego a agua caliente cuando el mando se convierte.

COLDOPEN

ÍCONE

VIDEO
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TUBE  |  TUBE ECO

5315301

5319301

* disponível em preto | available in black | disponible en noir | disponible en negro

5312311

5311301 *

5312301

5512301



367367



368368



369

TUBE  |  TUBE ECO
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MASTER 40
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5252301

5250701C525070152504005250401

5250801C5250801



382

MASTER 40

5251701C 5257101C

5251801C 5257801C

5251601C 5257601C



383383



384384



385

TORUS

5371001

53704005370401

53703005370301



386

TORUS

5374701

5371701C 5371801C

5374801

5370801 5370701

5377721 5377721S

1 2

1 2 5376701 5376701S1 2

1 2



387387



388388



389

SINGLE PLUS

5064301

5060301

5060401

5060801

5060701

5061701C

5061801C



390

ALFA

50003005000301

50004005000401

5004300



391

ALFA

5001701 5001801

omega

beta

5000801

5000801B

omega

beta

5000701

5000701B 5000561F 5001561F

5000561 50015611

1 2

2

1 2

5000661 50009611 2

1 2

5001701C 5001801C



392392



393

NEW ÍCONE

52610005261001

526230152604005260401

52603005260301 *

5264301 *

cromado
chrome
chrome
cromo

* preto
 black
 noir
 negro

Cores | Colours | Couleurs | Colores

52673005267301



394

NEW ÍCONE

5260101 5268801

5262701

5260801

5260701



395395



396396



397

NEW ÍCONE

5268701C

5266601C

5266801C

5267101C *

5267801C *

5267601C *

cromado
chrome
chrome
cromo

* preto
 black
 noir
 negro

Cores | Colours | Couleurs | Colores



398

NEW ÍCONE

5264801C

5264601C

5264701C

5261601C *

5261701C *

5261801C *

cromado
chrome
chrome
cromo

* preto
 black
 noir
 negro

Cores | Colours | Couleurs | Colores



399399



400400



401

5266701

NEW ÍCONE

52696055269804

52696035269802



402402



403

SINGLE

5540301

5540401

5540801

5540701

55488015540101



404

55803005580301

55804005580401

5580801

5580701

START



405

B-TOUCH

53403005340301 53404005340401

5340801 5340701

5344801 5344701



406406



407

53604005360401

5360381 5360381NF

EASY

5360801

5360801SNF

5360701

5360701SNF

5364300

53603005360301 5360301NF 5360300NF

5360302NF



408408



409

5570801

CETUS BASIC

55703005570301

55704005570401 5570701



410410



411

RIMINI

5185361

51803605180361

5180311 5180310

51813605181361

5181311 5181310

51804605180461

5180411 5180410

51814605181461

5181411 5181410



412

5180561F1

RIMINI

1

1

1

2

2

2

5180661Q

5180661F

5180961Q

5180961F

51805611 51815612

1 2

5181561F2

5180761

5180711

5180861

5180811



413

Torneiras temporizadas
Timed taps

Robinets temporisée
Grifos temporizados

413



414

LOCK

414



415

As torneiras temporizadas são acionadas através da pressão manual no 
pulsador que se desligará automaticamente após breves segundos. 
Apresentam inúmeras vantagens sendo a mais relevante a poupança 
significativa de água. O caudal pré-regulado de fábrica é ajustável 
em função da necessidade e onde quer que sejam aplicadas são 
extremamente práticas e fáceis de usar.

Timed taps can be operated by pressing down on their pushbutton, this 
will start the water flow and after a few seconds the tap will switch off 
automatically. 
These taps have several advantages. They are extremely practical, easy to 
use, reduce water consumption and the pre-set flow rate can be adjusted.

Les robinets temporisés sont actionnés par une pression manuelle sur le 
bouton-poussoir qui s’éteint automatiquement après quelques secondes. 
Ils présentent de nombreux avantages, le plus important étant les 
économies d’eau significatives. Le débit préréglé en usine est réglable en 
fonction des besoins et, quel que soit l’endroit où ils sont appliqués, ils 
sont extrêmement pratiques et faciles à utiliser. 

Los grifos temporizados se accionan mediante la presión manual del 
pulsador que se apagará automáticamente después de unos segundos. 
Tienen numerosas ventajas, siendo la más relevante el importante ahorro 
de agua. El caudal de agua preestablecido en fábrica es ajustable según 
las necesidades y dondequiera que se apliquen son extremadamente 
prácticos y fáciles de usar.

NEW ÍCONEÍCONE

Torneiras temporizadas
Timed taps

Robinets temporisée
Grifos temporizados



416

5312341

TUBE



417

5502341

ÍCONE



418

5265341

5266341

NEW ÍCONE

5264341

5267341



419

5530741

5532741

5536741

5531741

5535341

LOCK

5530341



420

5190341

5190741

5190841

5190941

51919415190641

5190541

ECO



421

Torneiras eletrónicas
Electronic taps

Robinets électroniques
Grifos electrónicos

421



422

TUBE

422



423

As torneiras eletrónicas com sensores garantem uma boa gestão 
água, já que minimizam o seu desperdício. Para além da poupança de 
água, satisfazem as mais elevadas exigências de higiene e conforto                                     
do utilizador.
O acionamento é feito sem contacto direto com a torneira, evitando                        
a proliferação de microrganismos nocivos e contribuindo para a máxima 
higiene da casa de banho.
Existe uma variedade de soluções sendo possível escolher entre um 
sistema de alimentação a pilhas ou a transformador.
Como funciona?
O sensor deteta a presença de um utilizador em frente à torneira e envia                                                                         
o sinal para a válvula solenoide que inicia a saída de água. Na sua 
ausência a unidade eletrónica interrompe o fluxo.

Sensored electronic taps ensure good water management as they 
minimize waste. In addition to saving water they also meet the highest 
demands in terms of hygiene and user comfort.
They operate without direct human contact with the tap which avoids 
the proliferation of harmful micro-organisms and contributes to the 
cleanliness of the bathroom.
There are a variety of solutions. It is possible to choose between a battery 
powered system or mains electric via transformer.
How do they work?
The sensor-eye detects the user’s hands and sends a signal to the 
solenoid valve which starts the water flow. The tap automatically stops 
when the user’s hands are no longer detected.

Des robinets électroniques équipés de capteurs assurent une bonne 
gestion de l’eau, car ils minimisent le gaspillage. En plus d’économiser 
l’eau, ils répondent aux exigences les plus élevées en matière d’hygiène 
et de confort des utilisateurs.
Ils fonctionnent sans contact direct avec le robinet, ce qui empêche la 
prolifération de micro-organismes nocifs et contribue à une hygiène 
maximale dans la salle de bains.
Il existe plusieurs solutions et il est possible de choisir entre un système 
d’alimentation par batterie ou par transformateur.
Comment cela fonctionne-t-il ?
Le capteur détecte les mains de l’utilisateur devant le robinet et envoie un 
signal à l’électrovanne qui déclenche la sortie de l’eau. Le robinet s’arrête 
automatiquement lorsqu’il ne détecte plus les mains de l’utilisateur.

Los grifos electrónicos con sensores aseguran una buena gestión del 
agua, ya que minimizan los desperdicios. Además de ahorrar agua, 
cumplen con las más altas exigencias en cuanto a higiene y comodidad 
del usuario.
Funcionan sin contacto directo con el grifo, evitando la proliferación de 
microorganismos nocivos y contribuyendo a la máxima higiene del baño.
Hay una variedad de soluciones y es posible elegir entre un sistema de 
alimentación por batería o transformador.
¿Cómo funciona?
El sensor detecta las manos del usuario frente al grifo y envía una 
señal a la válvula solenoide que abre la salida de agua. El grifo detiene 
automáticamente el flujo cuando ya no detecta las manos del usuario.

Torneiras eletrónicas
Electronic taps

Robinets électroniques
Grifos electrónicos



424424



425

5147391 5146391

NOVEL



426

5477351 5477391

SQUARE



427

5315381 53153915317371 5317381 5317391 cx cx

TUBE



428

5270391

ADVANCE



429

5156391

WAVE



430

5070391

TWOCARE



431

5400371 54003815406371 5406381

HERA



432

BIO

54603715466371



433

5420371 5420381

5424371 5424381

5426371 5426381

5427371 5427381

BASIC



434

Torneiras eletrónicas
Electronic taps
Robinets électroniques
Grifos electrónicos

5120771 5120781

5410571 5410581

UNIT

5120571 5120581

PLAN

UNIT



435

5100261

SImPLE 30

Torneira de coluna
Pillar tap

Robinet simple
Grifo



436

4V94

4V93

Acessórios para lavatórios
Basins accessories
Accessoires pour lavabos
Accesorios para lavabos

4V91

4V31

4V92

4V99 4V96

4V35

4V95

(03)

(03)

(03)

(11)

(11)

(12)

(12)

(12)

(10)

(06)

(96)

(96)

(96)

(16)

(B3)

(B3)

(B3)



437

Soluções para duche
Shower solutions

Solutions de douche
Soluciones de ducha

437



438438



439

Dependendo do modelo, na gama da Sanindusa encontra soluções 
de chuveiros com uma, duas ou três tipologias de jato: chuva, chuva 
intensa e massagem regeneradora. Escolha o que melhor se adapta 
às suas necessidades e preferências. Nos chuveiros de jato simples,                                         
a performance do fluxo é influenciada pelo número de saídas de água.

Depending on the model you can find in Sanindusa’s range of products 
shower solutions with one, two or three jet types: rain, hard rain                       
and booster massage. Choose the one that best suits your needs and 
preferences. Hand showers with one jet have their flow performance 
influenced by the number of water outlets.

Selon les modèles, la gamme Sanindusa propose plusieurs solutions 
de douche avec un, deux o 3 typologies de jet: pluie, pluie intense et 
massage régénérant. Il vous suffit de choisir la qui s’adaptera le mieux 
à vos besoins et préférences. Dans les douches à jet unique, le débit est 
influencé par le nombre de sorties d’eau.

Según el modelo, en la gama Sanindusa podemos encontrar soluciones 
de ducha con un, dos o tres tipos de chorro: lluvia, lluvia fuerte                             
y masaje regenerador. Elija el que mejor se adapte a sus necesidades y 
preferencias. En las duchas de mano con chorro simple, el rendimiento 
del flujo está influenciado por el número de salidas de agua.

chuva
rain
pluie
lluvia

chuva intensa
hard rain
pluie intense
lluvia fuerte

massagem regeneradora
booster massage
massage régénérant
masaje regenerador

Tipos de jato
Jet types

Types de jet
Tipos de chorro



440

NEW ÍCONE

440



441

TUBE

Kits de duche
Shower kits
Kits douche

Kits de ducha

TORUS

ADVANCE PLUS

5296701

5377721 5377721S

1 2

1 2

5376701 5376701S1 2

1 2

5276701

5315701 5315701S1 2

1 2

5266701

NEW ÍCONE



442

FACE

5R810701

5R890701

Kits de duche
Shower kits
Kits douche
Kits de ducha

5R890801 FACE



443

Kits de duche
Shower kits
Kits douche

Kits de ducha

NEW ÍCONE

52696055269804

52696035269802



444

mAIN CALL

444



445

59391

5099335

59791

5099735

59491

5099435

DUO

ø200

ø200

ø300

ø300

A

A

ø250

ø250

pa
ck

s

Pinhas/hastes
Shower heads/arms 

Douches de tête/bras
Cabezal ducha/barras

56290

ESSENZA

58591

EXTRA-LARGE

59995

57792

mAIN CALL

58291

FACE

57592

mAIN THERAPY

58691

56291

57691

56891

57791

ÁREA

ø200

ø300

A

ø250

ø400

440

490

B

465



446

58091

58991

58191

PLAN

200

300

A

250

55990

ESSENZA

59996

LOCK

Pinhas/hastes
Shower heads/arms 
Douches de tête/bras
Cabezal ducha/barras

58791

QUADRA

HEADLINE

59091 55991

57491

56091

57591

SQUARE

200

300

A

250

400

58892

ENJOY

5098035

5098935

5098135

200

300

A

250

pa
ck

s

440

490

B

465



447

HEADLINE

447



448

Pinhas/hastes
Shower heads/arms 
Douches de tête/bras
Cabezal ducha/barras

SQUARE

57091
57191

380
A

498

KING

56591

ÁREA

57291
57391

ø380
A

ø498

SQUARE KING



449

Pinhas/hastes
Shower heads/arms 

Douches de tête/bras
Cabezal ducha/barras

58000

58010

58030

58020

108

308

A

208

58070

58040

58060

58050

108

308

A

208

58080



450

Chuveiros de mão
Hand showers
Douchettes à main
Duchas de mano 

58491

58891

PLAN

56391

EKO

56491

58393

EXTRA-LARGE

58193

FACE

FACE



451

Chuveiros de mão
Hand showers

Douchettes à main
Duchas de mano 

59591

ONE

57893

PRO-JET

59691

DUO

58391

SIGmA

59692

ALFA

59093

BETA

59293

DIGIT

58092

PLAY

ONE



452

566915207001

Chuveiros de mão
Hand showers
Douchettes à main
Duchas de mano 

59191

OmEGA

59390

mIXA

59191

SmILE

59291

GRÉCIA

56691

AQUA

54291

BASIC

55893

STAR

Mixa Tube p.461p.461

5317001



453

Flexíveis de duche
Shower hoses

Flexibles de douche
Flexibles de ducha

5A310320

5A310321

150cm

175cm

5A550320

5A550321

150cm

175cm

5A000321 175cm



454454



455

Suportes e saídas de água
Brackets and water outlets

Supports et sorties d’eau
Soportes y salidas de agua

56902

5A00010

5A31010

56900



456

55903

ESSENZA

Suportes e saídas de água
Brackets and water outlets
Supports et sorties d’eau
Soportes y salidas de agua

56903

5A311801 56901

56904

ESSENZA

55904



457

Injetores de hidromassagem
Hydromassage jets

Jets d’hydromassage
Inyectores de hidromasaje

57891 57991



458

STEP

458



459

Rampas
Sliding rails

Barres de douche
Barras de ducha

5R490701

STEP

5R780701

PRO-JET

5R420701

BASIC

5R360701

EASY



460

Rampas
Sliding rails
Barres de douche
Barras de ducha

5R310701

5R310711

DUO

5R080701

PLAN

5R070701

ALFA PLUS

5R090701

ADVANCE

5R590701

ESSENZA



461

5207001 + kit aqua

mIXA

mini-misturadoras de duche
mini shower mixers

mini mitigeurs de douche
mini mezcladores de ducha

5317001 + kit aqua

TUBE

TUBE



462462



463

Vintage

Luxe

Arc
Rimini

WCA
Prestige 
Alfa

Cerâmica
Ceramic
Céramique
Cerámica

Hotelaria
For hotels
Pour hotêllerie
Para hoteles

Inox
Stainless steel
Acier Inoxydable
Acero Inoxidable

Latão
Brass
Laiton
Latón

464

474

466
467

468
470
472

ACESSÓRIOS
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSOIRES

ACCESORIOS



464

VINTAGE

41700

41721

41713 6A86001

1

41724
41726

1

2

41704
41725
41727

1

2

3

1 32

185

350

A

A

350

600

600

90

190

B

B

190

400

400



465

VINTAGE

41703

41706
41707
41708

1

2

3

41719 417111

1

41723

41710

1 32

470
A

570

670



466

ARC

42402

42400

42413

42417

42414

42424

42410

42421

42406
42407
42408

1

2

3

1 32

340
A

467

550

220 180
B C

340

380

300

340



467

RIMINI

41823

41807
41808

1

2

1 2

42114

41810

41820

42109400
A

550

453
B

603



468

WCA

41300 41303 *



469

WCA

41306
41307
41308

1

2

3

1 32

41326
41327
41328

1

2

3

1 32

41309

41319

41310

cromado
chrome
chrome
cromo

* níquel
* nickel
* nickel
* níquel

* dourado
* gold
* doré
* dorado

* grafite
* graphite
* graphite
* grafito

* cobre
* copper
* cuivre
* cobre

Cores | Colours | Couleurs | Colores

*

*

*

300

800

A

600

300

800

A

600



470

PRESTIGE

41100

41116

41113

41103

41115



471

PRESTIGE

41106

41107

41108

1

2

3

1 32

41114

41104

41110

41120

41109 410111

1

412

630

A

512



472

ALFA

41000

41016

41013

41003

41015



473

ALFA

41006

41007

41008

1

2

3

1 32

41114

41004

41010

41020

41009 410111

1

412

612

A

512

392
B

492

592



474

LUXE

41539

41540

41537

41513

41501

41502



475

LUXE

41509

41510

4151141523

41514

41507

41508

1

2

1 2

41504

41543

41544

453
A

603

400
B

550



476

LUXE

41542

41549

41541

41557

41532

41534

41555

41522 *



477

LUXE

41545 *

*

41546

41535 1200W

1600W

1000W

41536

4155641547

* preto
* black
* noir
* negro

Cores | Colours | Couleurs | Colores



478478



479

Tribo
Reno
Troia
Lusitano
Valet
Cuba & Plano
Belfast
Farmhouse
Utility

Torus
Advance
Master 40
Alfa
Kopa Arc
Kopa Square
Mixa
Easy
Cetus Basic
Tube
Start

Lava-louças
Kitchen sinks
Éviers
Fregaderos

Misturadoras
Mixers
Robinets
Grifos

480
481
482
483
484
488
489
490
492

494
496
497
498
499
499
500
501
502
503
504

Cozinha
KitChen
Cuisine
CoCina



480

109910109900

TRIBO

4V99 4V99



481

RENO

7311V 47037310V 4701

7313V 4701



482

TROIA

7071 4707

 disponível em outras cores | available in other colours | disponible dans d’autres couleurs | disponible en otros colores



483

LUSITANO

7220 4714

7223 4716 7222 4716

7221 4821



484484



485

VALET

7370V

4a3304a370

4a370

4a360

7380V 4701

7360V

4a360

4704

4704



486

VALET

4a340

4a350

4a330

7340V

4a340

4701

7330V

4a330

4701

7350V

4a350

4701



487487



488

CUBA & PLANO

7200 4740

7210 4740



489

BELFAST

7400V

branco
white
blanc
blanco

antracite mate
matte anthracite
anthracite mat
antracita mate

Cores | Colours | Couleurs | Colores

4730



490490



491

FARMHOUSE

7401V 4701

4A401

7403V

4A413 4A403

4704 4A413 4A403

4A401

7404V 7405V 4701



492

UTILITY

7410V 4V95

7411V 4V95



493

Misturadoras de cozinha
Kitchen mixers

Robinets de cuisine
Grifos de cocina

493



494

TORUS

5373001 5373101



495

TORUS

5374001

53742015374101



496

ADVANCE

5273001 5273031



497

MASTER 40

5253001



498

ALFA

5003001

5003101 5003201

5003301 5003701



499

KOPA

5134001 5133001

inox escovado
brushed stainless steel
acier inoxydable brossé
acero inoxidable cepillado

cobre escovado
brushed copper
cuivre brossé
cobre cepillado

dourado escovado
brushed gold
doré brossé
dorado cepillado

Cores | Colours | Couleurs | Colores

KoPa aRC KoPa sQuaRe



500

MIXA

5203001



501

EASY

5363001 5363001NF



502

CETUS BASIC

5573301 5573001



503

TUBE

5313001



504

START

5583701



505



dupla descarga
dual flush  
double chasse
doble descarga

rimflush

LOUÇA SANITÁRIA
SANITARY WARE
APPAREILS SANITAIRES
SANITARIOS

entrada de água
water supply
entrée d’eau
entrada de agua

fechado atrás
back to wall
fermé à l’arrière
cerrado por detrás

suspenso
wall mounted
suspendue
suspendido

fixação superior
upper fixation
fixation supérieure
fijación superior

fixação inferior
lower fixation 
fixation inférieure
fijación por debajo

entrada de água lateral
side water supply 
alimentation latérale
entrada de agua lateral

com furação para tampo
with holes for cover
avec percement pour abattant
con orificio para tapa

peso estático máximo
maximium static weight
charge statique maximum
peso estático máximo

peso estático máximo
maximium static weight
charge statique maximum
peso estático máximo

pilha
battery
pile
pila

transformador
transformer
transformateur
transformador

novidade
new
nouveauté 
novedad 

novidade
new
nouveauté 
novedad 

novidade
new
nouveauté 
novedad 

classificação hídrica
water efficiency certification
classification des eaux
clasificación del agua

certificação NF
NF certification
certification NF
certificación NF

antibacteriano
anti-bacterial
antibactérien
antibacteriano

slowclose

slim

clipoff

com 3 furos para torneira
with 3 holes for mixer
3 trous pour robinet
con 3 orificios para grifo

pousar
vessel
à poser
sobre encimera

encastrar por cima
inset
à encastrer par dessus
encimera

semi-encastrar
semi recessed
semi-encastré
semiempotrados

parede
wall mounted 
mural
mural

LAVATÓRIOS
BASINS
VASQUES
LAVABOS

certificação NF
NF certification
certification NF
certificación NF

pousar
vessel
à poser
sobre encimera

encastrar por cima
inset
à encastrer par dessus
encimera

encastrar por baixo
undermount 
à encastrer par dessous
bajo encimera

com 3 furos para torneira
with 3 holes for mixer
3 trous pour robinet
con 3 orificios para grifo

semi-encastrar
semi recessed
semi-encastré
semiempotrados

parede
wall mounted
mural
mural

reversível
reversible
réversible
reversible

direita
right
droite
derecha

esquerda
left
gauche
izquierda

ligação Bluetooth
Bluetooth connection
connexion Bluetooth
coneción Bluetooth

função música
music function
fonction musique
función de música

função chamada
phone call function
fonction appel
función de llamada

google home

iluminação LED
LED light
éclairage LED
iluminación LED

pousar
vessel
à poser
sobre encimera

encastrar por cima
inset
à encastrer par dessus
encimera

semi-encastrar
semi recessed
semi-encastré
semiempotrados

parede
wall mounted
mural
mural

MÓVEIS
FURNITURE
MEUBLES
MUEBLES

click

smoove

iluminação touch
touch light
éclairage tactile
iluminación por contacto 

desembaciador
demister
anti-buée 
antivaho

entrada de água
water supply
entrée d’eau
entrada de agua

PEÇAS ESPECIAIS
SPECIAL PIECES
PIÈCES SPÉCIALES
PIEZAS ESPECIALES

eletrónico
electronic
electronique
eletronico

sem água
waterless
sans eau
sin agua

sénior
senior
senior
senior

marcação CE 
CE marking
marquage CE 
marca CE 

easyclip

eletrónico
electronic
electronique
eletronico
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mobilidade reduzida
reduced mobility
mobilité réduite
movilidad reducida



peso estático máximo
maximium static weight
charge statique maximum
peso estático máximo

novidade
new
nouveauté 
novedad 

antibacteriano
anti-bacterial
antibactérien
antibacteriano

dupla descarga
dual flush  
double chasse
doble descarga

slowclose

entrada de água lateral
side water supply 
alimentation latérale
entrada de agua lateral

parede
wall mounted
mural
mural

entrada de água
water supply
entrée d’eau
entrada de agua

MOBILIdAdE REdUZIdA
REdUCEd MOBILITY
MOBILITÉ RÉdUITE
MOVILIdAd REdUCIdA

classificação hídrica
water efficiency certification 
classification des eaux
clasificación del agua

sénior
senior
senior
senior

manípulo clínico
medical lever
levier médical
maneta clínica

alavanca clínica
“joystick” lever
levier “joystick”
palanca clinica

certificação NF
NF certification
certification NF
certificación NF

clipoff

direita
right
droite
derecha

esquerda
left
gauche
izquierda

encastrar 
built-in 
à encastrer
encimera

antiderrapante
anti-slip
antidérapant
antideslizante

capacidade (l)
capacity (l)
capacité (l)
capacidad (l)

antibacteriano
anti-bacterial
antibactérien
antibacteriano

INFANTIL
KIdS
ENFANTS
NIñOS

BANHEIRAS
BATHTUBS
BAIGNOIRES
BAñERAS

sistema EASY
EASY system
système EASY
sistema EASY

motor direito
right engine
moteur à droite 
mortor derecho 

motor esquerdo
left engine
moteur à gauche 
mortor izquierdo 

sistema TOP
TOP system
système TOP
sistema TOP

sistema X90
X90 system
système X90
sistema X90

direita
right
droite
derecha

esquerda
left
gauche
izquierda

sistema TWOSPACE
TWOSPACE system
système TWOSPACE
sistema TWOSPACE

painéis
panels
panneaux
paneles

débito de água
water flow
débit d’eau
flujo de agua

capacidade (l)
capacity (l)
capacité (l)
capacidad (l)

direita
right
droite
derecha

esquerda
left
gauche
izquierda

BASES dE dUCHE
SHOWER TRAYS
RECEVEURS dE dOUCHE
PLATOS dE dUCHA

certificação NF
NF certification
certification NF
certificación NF

novidade
new
nouveauté 
novedad 

antiderrapante
anti-slip
antidérapant
antideslizante

antibacteriano
anti-bacterial
antibactérien
antibacteriano

corte à medida
cut to size 
découpe sur mesure
corte a medida

extra-plana
extra-flat
extra-plat
extraplana

pousar
vessel
à poser
sobre encimera

face não vidrada
unglazed side 
surface non émaillée 
lado no esmaltado

encastrar 
built-in 
à encastrer
encimera

textura
textured
texture
textura

mobilidade reduzida
reduced mobility
mobilité réduite
movilidad reducida

válvula
waste
vidage
válvula

válvula
waste
vidage
válvula

termostática
thermostatic
thermostatique
termostática

COLUNAS dE HIdROMASSAGEM
HYdROMASSAGE COLUMNS
COLONNES d’HYdROMASSAGE
COLUMNAS dE HYdROMASAjE

direita
right
droite
derecha

esquerda
left
gauche
izquierda

dIVISÓRIAS
SHOWER SCREENS
PAROIS
MAMPARAS

reversível
reversible
réversible
reversible

para urinol
for urinal
pour urinoir
para urinario

para sanita
for toilet 
pour cuvette
para inodoro
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MISTURAdORAS dE WC
BATHROOM MIxERS
ROBINETS dE SALLE dE BAINS
GRIFOS dE BAñO

sénior
senior 
senior
senior

válvula incluída
waste included
vidage inclus
válvula incluída

válvula TIC TAC
TIC TAC pop-up waste
vidage TIC TAC
válvula TIC TAC

coldopen

termostática
thermostatic
thermostatique
termostática

ecospot

ecospot

torneira
tap
robinet
grifo

castelos cerâmicos
ceramic disk valve 
têtes de clapet céramique
montura cerámica

5 vias
5 way
5 voies
5 vías

3 vias
3 way
3 voies
3 vías

4 vias
4 way
4 voies
4 vías

com filtro
with filter
avec filtre
con filtro

caudal
flow rate
débit
caudal

desviador
diverter
inverseur
desviador

para urinol
for urinal
pour urinoir
para urinario

para sanita
for toilet 
pour cuvette
para inodoro

pilha
battery
pile
pila

transformador
transformer
transformateur
transformador

sem chumbo
without lead
sans plomb
sin plomo

ligação Bluetooth
Bluetooth connection
connexion Bluetooth
coneción Bluetooth

função música
music function
fonction musique
función de música

função chamada
phone call function
fonction appel
función de llamada

tempo de abertura 
opening time 
temps de débit 
tiempo de apertura

cromoterapia
chromotherapy
chromothérapie
cromoterapia

chuveiro de mão
hand shower
douchette à main
ducha de mano 

chuveiro de mão não incluído
hand shower not included
douchette à main non inclus
ducha de mano no incluida 

2 tipos de jato
2 types of jet
2 types de jet
2 tipos de jet

3 tipos de jato
3 types of jet
3 types de jet
3 tipos de jet

novidade
new
nouveauté 
novedad 

novidade
new
nouveauté 
novedad 

novidade
new
nouveauté 
novedad 

ACESSÓRIOS
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSOIRES
ACCESORIOS

iluminação LED
LED light
éclairage LED
iluminación LED

encastrar por baixo
undermount
à encastrer par dessous
bajo encimera

COZINHA
KITCHEN
CUISINE
COCINA

pousar
vessel
à poser
sobre encimera

encastrar por cima
inset
à encastrer par dessus
encimera

válvula
waste
vidage
válvula

escorredor
dish drainer
égouttoir
escurridor

coldopen

direita
right
droite
derecha

esquerda
left
gauche
izquierda

sifão
trap
siphon
sifón

grelha
grid
grille
rejilla

easy touch

para duche
for shower
pour douche
para ducha

certificação NF
NF certification
certification NF
certificación NF

eletrónico
electronic
electronique
eletronico
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entrada de água
water supply
entrée d’eau
entrada de agua
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Les produits annoncés suivent les spécifications techniques internes de 
Sanindusa et se basent aux normes internationales en vigueur.
Les couleurs et dimensions des produits sont simplement indicatives.
Les produits photographiés peuvent ne pas correspondre exactement au 
produit final en raison du concept graphique du catalogue sous réserve 
de disponibilité.
Quelques accessoires présents dans les ambiances, peuvent ne pas être 
disponibles pour vente et/ou Sanindusa peut ne pas être responsable 
para sa vente.
Sanindusa se réserve le droit d’effectuer altérations techniques qui 
permettent améliorer la fonctionnalité des produits Sanindusa, sans 
notification préalable.
Consulter la disponibilité/délai des nouveaux produits avant de passer 
commande.

Los productos anunciados siguen las especificaciones técnicas internas 
de Sanindusa, que se basan en las normas internacionales vigentes.
Los colores y dimensiones del producto son meramente indicativos. 
Los productos fotografiados pueden no corresponder exactamente al 
producto final debido al concepto gráfico del catálogo.
Algunos accesorios mostrados en los contextos pueden no estar 
disponibles para la venta y/o Sanindusa puede no ser responsable de su 
venta y se limitan al stock existente.
Sanindusa se reserva el derecho de realizar cambios técnicos que le 
permitan mejorar la funcionalidad de los productos Sanindusa sin previo 
aviso.
Compruebe la disponibilidad/fecha de entrega de los nuevos productos 
antes de hacer el pedido.

Os produtos apresentados seguem especificações técnicas internas da 
Sanindusa, baseadas nas normas internacionais em vigor. 
As cores e dimensões das peças são meramente indicativas. 
Os produtos fotografados podem não corresponder exatamente ao 
produto final devido ao conceito gráfico do catálogo.
Alguns acessórios presentes nos ambientes podem não estar 
disponíveis para a venda e/ou a Sanindusa não ser responsável pela 
sua venda e estão limitados ao stock existente. 
A Sanindusa reserva o direito de fazer alterações técnicas que permitam 
melhorar a funcionalidade dos produtos, sem aviso prévio. 
Consultar disponibilidade/prazo dos novos produtos antes de efetuar 
encomenda.

The presented products follow Sanindusa’s internal technical 
specifications based on international standards.
The colours and dimensions of the products are merely indicative.
The photographed products may not correspond to the final product due 
to the catalogue’s graphic concept.
Some accessories may not be available for sale and/or Sanindusa 
may not be responsible for them. Some accessories are limited to the 
available stock.
Sanindusa retains the right to perform technical changes to improve 
their product’s functionality without prior notice.
Check the availability/delivery date of new products before ordering.
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